
 

 

PROVIDER UPDATE No. 28 

DATE: December 20, 2012 

TO: Providers 

FROM: CalOptima Provider Network Management 

SUBJECT: Procedure Code Updates 

Based on recent Operating Instruction Letters (OILs) received from the Department of Health Care Services, 

CalOptima has updated the procedure codes for the subjects listed below: 

 2013 CPT-4 and HCPCS Codes Not Yet Adopted 

 Physician-Administered Drugs HCPCS Code Conversion 

 Policy Revision for Unclassified Drugs and Biologics 

 Pneumococcal Vaccines for Adults with Immunocompromising Conditions 

 BRACAnalysis Rearrangement Test Now a Medi-Cal Benefit 

 Antithrombin Recombinant Blood Factor No Longer a Medi-Cal Benefit 

 Streptokinase No Longer Reimbursable 

 Imiglucerase Injection Maximum Billable Amount Increased 

 AlloMap® Molecular Expression Testing Claims No Longer Require an Invoice 

 Diagnosis Codes Update for Transcranial Doppler Study 

 Bevacizumab and Ranibizumab Policy Revised 

 

For CalOptima’s prior authorization required list, please refer to the CalOptima website: www.caloptima.org. For 

detailed information regarding these changes, please refer to the General Medicine, December 2012 Bulletin on the 

Medi-Cal website at Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - General Medicine | December 2012 | Bulletin 462. 

http://www.caloptima.org/
http://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm201212.asp

